
GARDENS OF SARALAN PHASE I
BLOCK B  LOT 21
OR 703 P 266     OR 781 P 304

SCOTT WILLIAM/SCOTT MAYRELIN
37 SARALAN GARDAN DR
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327

00-00-057-350-09960-B21

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
2 10
350.00 1.10/

07/09/2019 FRAK
05/19/2015 FRAK 06/07/2021 TB

07/09/2019 FRAK 0.32 50,000 0 0 50,000

STANDARD
3

220,444
7,608
50,000

278,052
24,640

253,412
HX HB 50,000

203,412
278,052

0

246,031

1261/0033 4/19/2022 WD Q I 01 325,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TRAN DUC QUANG & ANDR

SCOTT WILLIAM & MAY

0971/0846 5/29/2015 WD Q I 01 175,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CAPITAL EYE HOLDINGS 

TRAN DUC QUANG & AN
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5 YR PRCL CH, PU XFOB LN 5-7

ADD HX FOR 2016

2015 TRIM RTN BY PO, NO ML RECEPTACLE, UTF

5 YR PRCL CH, PU CORR TRAV, PU XFOB LN 4

2008496 SFD-CO 0 06/05/2008

2023HX Base Yr

37 SARALAN GARDEN DR, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 02 CONCR SLAB 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 05 HARDIE BRD 70
Exterior Wall 20 FACE BRICK 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100

Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Story Height 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 AVERAGE

0100 01 2,114 117.4000 122.68 259,346 2008 2008 0 0 0 15.00 85.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 1784

BAS 468 100 2008 468 48,802

BAS 575 100 2008 575 59,960

FGR 507 50 2008 254 26,487

FOP 24 30 2008 7 730

FSP 120 55 2008 66 6,882

OWH 741 100 2008 741 77,270

PTO 16 5 2008 1 105

PTO 50 5 2008 2 208

2,501 2,114 220,444

BAS=[YR=2008] W13 PTO=[YR=2008] N10 W5 S10 FSP=[YR=2008] N10
W12 S10 E12$ E5$ OWH=[YR=2008] W19 BAS=[YR=2008] W18 S39 E13
N23 R5 U5  N11$ S11 D5 L5  S16 FOP=[YR=2008] S4 E6 N4 W6$ E14
S4 E10 N36$ S36 E13 FGR=[YR=2008]  W23 S23 E12 N2 E11 N16
PTO=[YR=2008] E4 N4 W4 S4$ N5$ N36$.
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1 0130 FIRE PLACE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,300.00 1,300.00 100 2008 2008 3 70 910

2 0210 CONCRETE D 0 100 0 0 1,188.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2008 2008 3 34 2,424

3 0211 CONCRETE W 0 100 0 0 27.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2008 2008 3 34 55

4 0955 PRIVACY FE 0 100 0 0 161.00 LF 15.00 15.00 100 2014 2014 3 79 1,908

5 0210 CONCRETE D 0 100 27 13 351.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2015 2015 3 67 1,411

6 0055 PORTABLE C 0 100 12 20 240.00 SF 3.00 3.00 100 2015 2015 3 67 482

7 0620 WOOD UTL B 0 100 8 13 104.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2015 2015 3 67 418

7,608

1 000100 C SFR 100 100.00 140.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000


